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Joseph Acquavella
Al Adler

Aalok Arora

Eric Baldwin

Todd Bareika
Clayton Bates
Vladimir Bozinovic
Kristopher Bradshaw
Fernando Brunca
Everett Carlton
Thomas Carnes
Supote Chaivattanaudorn
Michael Chappus
David Charalambous
Jesse Chinni

Jeroen Choiner

Hai Chu

Brian Cohen

Bradley Coultas
Antonio Della Sciucca
Brandon Delnano
Michael Delossantos
Kristina Depaula
Ivan Deyra

Daniel DiPasquale
Christopher Doan
Sebastian Dornbracht
Florian Duta

Jody Fayant

Jose Ferro
Christopher Flint
Chase Fredensburg
Perry Friedman
Garrett Garvin

Karlo Gharabegian
William Gibbons
Joseph Giulino
Benny Glaser
Bradley Goulding
Mark Gregorich

Jeff Gross

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #67: $1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha Bounty

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Miranda

Entries: 833 Remaining Players (at EOD): 125 Places Paid: 125
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $708,050

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Gainesville, FL, US 36,300 Miranda/616/1
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US 22,400 Miranda / 615/ 3
ARDEN HILLS, MN, US 53,200 Miranda /616 /6
Henderson, NV, US 33,100 Miranda /624 /3
Houston, TX, US 44,500 Miranda /624 / 4
LIVINGSTON, TX, US 9,900 Miranda /621 /5
Belgrade, RS 11,300 Miranda / 620/ 4
SCOTTVILLE, Ml, US 8,200 Miranda /622 /1
BR 111,600 Miranda / 623/ 8
ST PAUL, MN, US 40,000 Miranda /621 /1
ROLLA, MO, US 11,500 Miranda / 611/ 4
Beaumont, CA, US 41,400 Miranda / 615/ 6
WINDSOR, ON, CA 48,100 Miranda / 619/ 3
GB 2,100 Miranda / 616/ 2
ELLICOTT CITY, MD, US 29,000 Miranda /613 /9
LU 10,200 Miranda /622 /9
Templestowe, NH, AT 190,800 Miranda /623 /1
Old Westbury, NY, US 75,200 Miranda /624 /5
Estero, FL, US 92,000 Miranda / 620/ 8
TORONTO, ON, CA 46,400 Miranda / 615/ 1
AUSTIN, TX, US 34,300 Miranda /610/9
Valley Springs, CA, US 105,500 Miranda /611/9
Hudson, MA, US 12,400 Miranda/611/1
Le Teich, , FR 21,400 Miranda / 610/ 4
DERRY, NH, US 74,000 Miranda /612/5
Hacienda Hts, CA, US 181,200 Miranda / 620/ 7
Dortmund, , DE 63,500 Miranda /619/5
Birmingham, , GB 4,300 Miranda /623 /7
EDMONTON, AB, CA 22,700 Miranda /617 /8
Santa Marte, , CU 48,800 Miranda / 622 /2
Poulton-Le-Fylde, GB 19,800 Miranda /611/5
LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US 36,500 Miranda /624 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 50,100 Miranda / 624/ 7
Encinitas, CA, US 8,700 Miranda / 610/ 2
GLENDALE, CA, US 63,000 Miranda /619 /9
MIDDLETON, WI, US 163,100 Miranda / 621/ 2
Bedford, NY, US 94,100 Miranda / 624 /9
Southampton, GB 12,600 Miranda /618 /7
Toronto, , CA 7,500 Miranda /617 /6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 64,200 Miranda /613 /7

ANN ARBOR, M, US 28,600 Miranda / 621/ 3
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Scott Hall

Jason Hallee

Dan Healey
Zachary Hirst
James Hoeppner
Andrew Holland
John Holley
Anderson Ireland
Nipun Java
Georgios Karavokyris
Shinji Kashima
Ned Kim

Andrew Klivan
Donald Knavel
Gregory Kolo
Ben Landowski
Peter Levine
Romain Lewis
Christopher Licht

Stephen Lichtenberger

laron Lightbourne
Aldo Longoria

Paul Mannoni
Michal Maryska
Maria Mcalpin
Vasil Medarov
Anderson Medeiros
Jordan Meltzer
Aaron Mermelstein
Christopher Meyers
Hani Mio

Robert Mizrachi
James Morgan

Joe Nalbandyan
Fnu Navkiran Singh
Ran Niv

Matt O'Donnell
Robert Oxenberg
Jameson Painter
Jeffrey Palarino
Henry Paniccia
Matthew Park

Joon Park

Talesh Patel
Sebastian Pauli
Michael Perrone
Tyson Potrebenko
Harry Pozefsky
Lonnie Proby
Alexander Puchalski
Gruffudd Pughjones
Michael Quist

FAYETTEVILLE, AR, US
SHERBROOKE, QC, CA
FORT GRATIOT, MI, US

MARINA, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WARREN, MI, US
DESTIN, FL, US

New Orleans, LA, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
Vienna, , GR
Hokkaido, , JP
Seattle, WA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

WEST SENECA, NY, US

Rocky River, OH, US
HARTLAND, WI, US
WOODHILLS, CA, US
LATRESNE, , FR
GARFIELD, OH, US
Elwood, NY, US
LONDON, GB
Phoenix, AZ, US
CONCORD, CA, US
Beroun, CZ

Boise, ID, US

Sofia, , BG

Canoas, , BR

Delray Beach, FL, US
Miami, FL, US
Kenmore, NY, US
BLOOMFIELD, Ml, US
Miami, FL, US
AURORA, ON, CA
Glendale, CA, US

IN

Petalt Tikva, IL
LUTZ, FL, US

Aspen, CO, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US

CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI, US

Lorain, OH, US
SURREY, BC, CA

St Augustine, FL, US
Dortmund, DE
FAIRPORT, NY, US
Edmonton, AB, CA

GLOVESRVILLE, NY, US

AMARILLO, TX, US

Onl Signup-No City, ON, CA

Aberystwyth, , GB
Missoula, MT, US

14,000
16,900
56,500
13,200
75,800
29,000
60,900
15,100
36,100
207,000
9,400
85,500
48,500
7,800
29,500
110,300
6,500
10,600
22,200
20,500
12,500
3,100
12,500
110,100
132,200
57,600
53,300
21,700
76,200
101,900
62,500
20,300
47,400
23,500
28,200
87,000
105,000
210,200
94,000
32,000
32,700
57,100
35,600
43,800
32,100
18,100
10,200
33,900
100
68,000
97,000
8,800

Miranda /616 /8
Miranda / 620/ 6
Miranda /618 /1
Miranda / 622 /7
Miranda /612 /1
Miranda /612 /3
Miranda /624 /8
Miranda /611 /3
Miranda / 622/ 4
Miranda /622 /5
Miranda /618 /3
Miranda / 610/ 3
Miranda /621/6
Miranda / 618/ 4
Miranda /617 /7
Miranda /623 /9
Miranda /623 /6
Miranda /619 /1
Miranda /612 /2
Miranda /622 /6
Miranda / 616/9
Miranda /613 /8
Miranda /619 /2
Miranda / 611/ 6
Miranda / 620/ 3
Miranda / 619/ 8
Miranda / 620/ 9
Miranda /619 /6
Miranda /619 /7
Miranda /615 /7
Miranda /624 /6
Miranda / 623/ 4
Miranda / 615/ 8
Miranda /612 /9
Miranda /617 /9
Miranda /613 /1
Miranda /617 / 4
Miranda / 623/ 2
Miranda /617 /5
Miranda / 622/ 8
Miranda / 610/ 8
Miranda / 624/ 2
Miranda / 615/9
Miranda /617 /1
Miranda /618 /5
Miranda / 621/ 7
Miranda / 618/ 2
Miranda / 612/ 7
Miranda / 610/ 1
Miranda / 620/ 5
Miranda / 610/ 6
Miranda /613 /6
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Gabe Ramos
Samuel Renshaw
DID NOT REPORT 1
Shawn Rice
Christopher Roth
Jeffrey Russell

Elio Saade
Jonathan Samuels
Christopher Schneider
Sergey Selin

Igor Sharaskin
Sonu Sharma

Dan Sindelar

Alan Snow

Tomas Soderstrom
Maury Solano
Raymond Speck
Christopher Staats
Jonathan Thomas
Cameron Tung
Eemil Tuominen
Alexander Venosa
Jeffrey Wagner
Tom West

Frank Williams
David Williams
Yin Wu

Igor Yaroshevskyy
lori Yogo

Justin Young
Albert Yzaguirre
Tiahang Zhang

Chapel Hill, NC, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
us

LUBBOCK, TX, US
Fitchburg, WI, US
Colombus, OH, US
Laval, QC, CA
MONTECITO, CA, US
Chicago, IL, US

S Petersburg, , RU

NIZHNIY NOVGOROD, RU

EDMONTON, AB, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LYNNWOOD, WA, US
SE

El Paso, TX, US
BURKBURNETT, TX, US
Oklahoma City, OK, US
Cordova, TN, US

New York, NY, US
Naanpali, , Fl

San Mateo, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
Middle Island, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
us

Dnipropetrovsk, UA
Nagoya, , JP
HENDERSON, NV, US
San Gabriel, CA, US
EAST LANSING, MlI, US

9,000
90,900
14,400

900
35,200
14,600

111,800
18,700
43,800
60,700
132,600
51,200
69,300
90,200

9,600
58,000

3,100

8,500
10,300
44,100
57,700
30,700

3,700
59,900
80,800
60,400

111,300
58,300
26,400
18,800
52,200

119,200

Miranda /622 /3
Miranda /621/8
Miranda /617 /3
Miranda /610 /7
Miranda /621/4
Miranda /613 /3
Miranda /618 /8
Miranda / 616/ 4
Miranda /621 /9
Miranda /611 /2
Miranda /612 /4
Miranda /612/6
Miranda /613 /4
Miranda / 617 / 2
Miranda / 616/ 3
Miranda / 611/ 8
Miranda / 615/ 2
Miranda / 615/ 5
Miranda /623 /3
Miranda / 611/ 7
Miranda / 620/ 2
Miranda /613 /5
Miranda /618 /9
Miranda / 615/ 4
Miranda /623 /5
Miranda / 610/ 5
Miranda /618 /6
Miranda / 616/ 7
Miranda / 616/ 5
Miranda / 620/ 1
Miranda / 613/ 2
Miranda / 612/ 8



